Existing Homes Market Overview

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year.

Key Metrics

Historical Sparkbars

6-2016

6-2017

Percent Change

YTD 2016 YTD 2017

KANSAS CITY REGIONAL
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

HEARTLAND MLS

Percent Change

Closed Sales

Average Sales Price

Median Sales Price

Days on Market

Pct. of Orig. Price Received

Pending Sales

Inventory

Supply

4,014 3,827 -4.7%
IIIIIll_lIII|IIIIII-IIIIIIIIIII-IIIIl ’

6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017
IIlllll__llIIIIII“IIIIIIIIIIII“III'
6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017
I||l||._.|IIIIII"IIIIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIl
6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017
6-2014 6-: 2015 2016 6-2017

6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

$214,143 $224,752

$180,000 $195,000

49 39
97.4% 97.9%
3,337 3,765
8,167 5,890

2.9 2.0

+5.0%

+8.3%

-20.4%

+0.5%

+12.8%

-27.9%

-31.0%

17,148

$194,843 $207,575

$167,000 $177,500

60

96.0%

19,405

16,877 -1.6%
+6.5%
+6.3%

50 -16.7%

96.6% +0.6%

19,669 +1.4%

Current as of July 7, 2017. Report Provided by the Kansas City Regional Association of REALTORS®. All data from Heartland Multiple Listing Service. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. | 2



New Homes Market Overview AN

KANSAS CITY REGIONAL

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year. ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®
HEARTLAND MLS
Key Metrics Historical Sparkbars - - PercentChange  YTD 2016 YTD 2017  Percent Change
Closed Sales IIIII IIIIII“ I IIIl 437 +11.5% 1,768 1,985  +12.3%
L ininkla ([T
6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017
Average Sales Price $382,845 $388,629 + 1.5% $367,425 $377,429 +2.7%
6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017
Median Sales Price IIl“lIlIIl II““III'IIIIlIIlIII“Il $341,051 $356,200  +4.4% $335,900 $344,975 +2.7%
6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

Days on Market 143 140 -2.1% 141 129 -8.5%
6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

Pct. of Orig. Price Received IIIIIlI “ II IIII IIIIIlIIlIIIIIIl 1012% 101.9%  +0.7% 101.3%  101.7%  +0.4%

it

6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

Pending Sales 88 339 +0.6% 2,234 2,322 +3.9%
6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

Inventory II“III III I“I“IIII 1,408 1,556  +10.5% -- -- -

.ll Ill_-"l Ill.ll ‘

6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

Supply 5.0 4.9 -2.0% -- -- --

6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017

Current as of July 7, 2017. Report Provided by the Kansas City Regional Association of REALTORS®. All data from Heartland Multiple Listing Service. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. | 3



	1
	2
	3
	12
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11



