## **Existing Homes Market Overview**

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year.



Key Metrics	Historical Sparkbars	6-2016	6-2017	Percent Change	YTD 2016	YTD 2017	Percent Change
Closed Sales	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	4,014	3,827	- 4.7%	17,148	16,877	- 1.6%
Average Sales Price	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	\$214,143	\$224,752	+ 5.0%	\$194,843	\$207,575	+ 6.5%
Median Sales Price	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	\$180,000	\$195,000	+ 8.3%	\$167,000	\$177,500	+ 6.3%
Days on Market	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	49	39	- 20.4%	60	50	- 16.7%
Pct. of Orig. Price Received	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	97.4%	97.9%	+ 0.5%	96.0%	96.6%	+ 0.6%
Pending Sales	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	3,337	3,765	+ 12.8%	19,405	19,669	+ 1.4%
Inventory	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	8,167	5,890	- 27.9%			
Supply	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	2.9	2.0	- 31.0%			

## **New Homes Market Overview**

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year.



Key Metrics	Historical Sparkbars	6-2016	6-2017	Percent Change	YTD 2016	YTD 2017	Percent Change
Closed Sales	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	392	437	+ 11.5%	1,768	1,985	+ 12.3%
Average Sales Price	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	\$382,845	\$388,629	+ 1.5%	\$367,425	\$377,429	+ 2.7%
Median Sales Price	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	\$341,051	\$356,200	+ 4.4%	\$335,900	\$344,975	+ 2.7%
Days on Market	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	143	140	- 2.1%	141	129	- 8.5%
Pct. of Orig. Price Received	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	101.2%	101.9%	+ 0.7%	101.3%	101.7%	+ 0.4%
Pending Sales	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	337	339	+ 0.6%	2,234	2,322	+ 3.9%
Inventory	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	1,408	1,556	+ 10.5%			
Supply	6-2014 6-2015 6-2016 6-2017	5.0	4.9	- 2.0%			